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The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

!!;l;l Houses for cale
edroom, semi, new roof, mostly new carpets

and windows, air conditioning, fireplace, 1 & 1/2 baths,
large shed, 1800 sq. ft. living space + 1 bedroom,
separate entrance, in-law suite, good location.
Assume low mortgage till 1997. 873-8888
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SPECIAL - Fernbrook,Georgetown, 3 bedrooms, 3
washrooms, double garage, fireplace, main floor
laundry,C Vac, decorated, quiet, assume mortgage,
quick close. 7 yrs. @ 8.5%, $198,000. (416) 412-3569
No Agents. Leave message.

'I:E. Private sales
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e
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PRIVATE SALE - REDUCED TO
Super raised bungalow, 3 kms. north of Acton. 257 foot
frontage on Hwy. 25. Bright/sunny, 3 plus 2 bedroom:s,
living room with fireplace, new oak kichen and
bathroom, rec room. Has great 30 x 24 attached,
heated workshop, plus 2 car garage. Brick & stone

exterior.
Call (905) 877-7182

Industrial
m [commercial t;m
COMMERCIAL- 315 sq. ft.stores. Excellent highway
location in a busy east Georgetown plaza. Knolcrest

Centre, 877-0202

Stores for sale
m rent & wanted
STORE for rent, Main St.,Acton, 1600 sq. ft. avail.
December 1.$875. Call 1-(416) 663—-7756

Business
nities

FLOWER Shop, just in time for the holiday season.
Whether looking for a hobby or a full time business.

- Now's your chancel Contact Ralph Lamberink for more
info. (519) 853-2086

Al - A AAA. CASH
Emergency first time borrowers, furniture,
auto,business or personal etc. NO CREDIT
CHECK. Mon - Sat. 8:30 am - 10:00 pm.
When the banks says no A.A.A.CASH says
yes.
Call: (416)630-0012 or (416)630-0013

Rental service

an inflatable amusement bounce e the
Fair)for your special occasions. Also specializing in
promotions and fund raisers. For info and rates call
Castle Amusements. (519) 853-3197

Apartments &
flats for rent

GEORGETOWN,TWO bedroom - everything included,
corner A&P avail. immediately. No pets. Call 877-
= 3027, after 6 p.m.

169

$699. month plus utilities, lower level 2 bedroom
apartment, large living and kitchen, fenced yard, double
paved drive. Call Larry 877-5165, A.F.Johnson &
Assoc. Ltd., Realtor

ACTON, large 3 bedroom, close to schools and
downtown, available immediately, $850/mth. plus
utilities, call (519)833-2038

2 bedroom apartment in Glen Williams, deck over
looking Credit River, avail. Jan. 1st. Call Elaine,
873-7324 :

- Available immediately, 2 bedroom apt. main
floorlarge, clean,fridge, stove, curtains included.
$650. plus heat & hydro. (519) 833-9082
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Apartments &
flats for rent

2 bedroom house trailer, $825 plus utilities, available
Dec. 1st. 873-8700 8 - 4:30 Mon. to Fri.

L,

ACTON'S FINE COUNTRY. 1 bedroom basement
apt. $550. including utilities. References needed. (519)
853-1703

ACTON, 2 bedroom, 2 storey house, main st., small
backyard, shed, $600. month. Utilities extra. No
pets, immediately available, references. 905-
846-1177 days, 905-873-1989 nights.

Open House, Sat. Nov. 5, 1 - 4 for bright beautiful
one bedroom apt. ,155 Tyler Ave. Acton. Separate
entrance, utilities, fridge and Stove. $695. inclusive.
(519) 8530536 for directions, non-smoker, no
dogs.

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities

and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BRIGHT , clean 3 bedroom, main fioor, laundry,
parking, yard. Available Dec. 1. $995. month includes
utilities. Call Kathy Monkton 877-5211

EXECUTIVE 2 bedroom apt., 1500 square feet.
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